
CT]STOMER RECEIPT
Please keep this important document for your records

Have questions? Get the answers you need. Download the My Verizon app, or sign in at vzw.com

ATTN: Dave Ton'retich Order No:
Location Code:
Order Placement Date:
In-Store Pick Up
Store Address :

Store Phone Number :

2689 15001
E319301
0t/20/2021

MUSCATINE STORE
YZ#M145901
2106 PARK AVE
MUSCATiNE
IA 52761 US
5632636666

Item
Description

Item SKU Retail
PriceNZW

Cost

Qty Item Price Item Subtotal

IPHONE 12
MINI 128 BLUE

VIRTUAL 4G
5G INTERIM
SIM

UPGRADE FEE

1 YR. MFG.
WARRANTY
CAS OBOX
SYM CLR
IPl2MIN CLR

SCR OBOX
AMPL AM
IPl2MIN
VERIZON 1OW
QI WIRELESS
CHARGER

CHG AP USBC
2OW PWRADPT

VZW 3OW PD
LIGHTNING
VEHICLE CHG
BLK
VERIZON lOW
QI WIRELESS
CHARGER

MG6Q3LL/A
User Name :Dave Tometich
Mobile NO:5632994013
ESNAyIEID : 3 53006 1 10538824

EMBDSIM5G
User Name :Dave Tometich
Mobile NO:5632994013
ICCID ID: 89 14800000650249308 I
UPGRADEFEE

wAR6002

71-66145

11-66043

V/ClOWGGL-AL

MHJA3AM/A

VPC3OWPDLGHT-M

WClOWGGL-AL

$149.99 $149.99

$0.00

$149.99

$0.00

$20.00
Disc-$20.00

$0.00

$29.99
Disc-$20.00

$29.99
Disc-$20.00

$29.99
Disc-$20.00

$17.91

$23.99
Disc-$16.00

$29.99
Disc-$20.00

$40.00

$0.00

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$17.9',7

$39.99

$49.99

Order Subtotal: $931.91

IA Local Sales Tax 9.32

IA State Sales Tax 55.91

Total Taxes / Fees 65.23

Order Total: $997.L4

Payment Info: IE
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